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GENESIS HEALTH CLUB – MIRAMONT-SOUTH 
FORT COLLINS, CO 

Plan Holder’s List – 1/20/2023 

 

 

 

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM CONTRACTORS / SUPPLIERS 

 

API Systems Integrators, Inc. Contact:  Jimmie Deakin 

1717 Heath Parkway Email: Jimmie.Deakin@apisystems.us 

Fort Collins, CO  80524 Phone:  307-266-5222 

 

 

Bronco Fire Alarm Systems, Inc. Contact:  Damian Borja 

8421 Stacy Drive Email: damian@broncofirealarmsystems.com 

Federal Heights, CO  80260 Phone:  303-477-1430 

 

 

Fire Alarm Services, Inc. Contact:  Kyle Meehan 

4800 W. 60th Ave. Email: kylem@firealarmservices.com 

Arvada, CO  80003 Phone:  303-466-8800 

 

 

Tech Electronics of Colorado Contact:  Oscar Arredondo  

12405 Grant St. Email: Oscar.Arredondo@techelectronics.com 

Thornton, CO  80241 Phone:  303-438-8088 
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PLAN ROOMS 

 

The Builders’ Association/  Lea Anne Hutton 

KC Chapter. AGC Email: lhutton@buildersassociation.com   

720 Oak Street Phone:  913-593-7738 

Kansas City MO 64106 

www.buildersassociation.com 

 

 

 

Construct Connect Logan Hinton 

www.constructconnect.com Email: Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com 

 Phone:  513-458-8615  

  

 

  

Dodge Data & Analytics Rich Huxtable 

www.construction.com Email: rich.huxtable@construction.com 

 

 

 

Kansas Construction News Jennifer Loveland 

www.kncr.net Email: jloveland@kcnr.net 

 Phone:  316-263-0265 

 

 

 

Hanney & Associates Architects www.haarchitects.com  
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